Hamilton County

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$506

0

$176
$351
$147
$139
$214
$1,533
$18,396

Married
Couple

$625

0

$366
$421
$293
$202
$313
$2,220
$26,640

Adult, One
Child

$625
$383
$360
$421
$352
$239
$251
$2,631
$31,572

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Hamilton County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$625
$721
$277
$421
$352
$274
$342
$3,012
$36,144

Two Adults,
2 Children

$777
$767
$611
$702
$587
$378
$340
$4,162
$49,944

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$777
$1,346
$533
$702
$587
$446
$520
$4,911
$58,932

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$781

0

$330
$352
$242
$171
$171
$450
$2,561
$30,732

Married
Couple

$971

0

$672
$705
$543
$289
$289
$910
$4,478
$53,736

Adult, One
Child

$971
$533
$626
$705
$755
$359
$359
$3,125
$7,372
$88,464

Household STABILITY Budget, Hamilton County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$971
$1,375
$545
$705
$755
$435
$435
$989
$6,274
$75,288

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,309
$1,067
$1,182
$1,174
$990
$572
$572
$1,679
$8,668
$104,016

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,309
$2,442
$1,021
$1,174
$990
$694
$694
$2,150
$10,573
$126,876

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE
UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT —http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php

UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT - Indiana



